
A60 40W 
Halogen Equivalent 
Dimmable

Essen�al
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Part Number

Specifica�on

Voltage(V)
Power(W)
Frequency(Hz)
Flux(lm)
Efficiency(lm/w)
Power Factor
CCT Op�on(K)
CRI
Beam Angle(°)
Base
Opera�ng  
Temperature(°C)

200-240
6
60
470
78
>0.5
2700
80
>180
E27

CERTIFICATE

Package

SizeG.W V.W Carton Number

-White Box

Outer Carton

Φ60*115.5mm

-20°-40°

47g 61*61*108 mm 1 pc per box

 2.4 Kg 365*365*275 mm  50 pcs per carton6.1Kg

IEC/EN 55015
IEC/EN 61547
IEC/EN 61000-3-2
IEC/EN 60111-3-36

BLP1927P25-TVW61H2DM2

Energy Efficiency Class: G


